KIDPIK CORP COM USDO0.001(POST SPLIT)

KIDPIK CORP COM USDO0.001(POST SPLIT)

ISIN:  US49382L2079

Overview

2024/04/26 22:00:00

Price
4.19 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

-0.24% (-0.01)

US49382L2079
PIK

Nasdaq

usb

Stock

8 EUR

S&P 500

4.15 USD (1,100)
4.33 USD (700)
4.15 USD
4.7499 USD
4.12 USD

4.20 USD
4.405029 USD
200,052
881,313.71

1,906

WKN: 49382L207
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on market
Date

2024/04/26
2024/04/03
2024/03/26
2024/03/13
2024/02/22

s i £ o o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Strategy 2Q 2024
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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13


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=US49382L2079&ID_NOTATION=357598091
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=70e2704fd27a9ca7c5d862f5e0e8c808b179220c93b9953e47b729d8c2c36584&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d0f5d1a991ee99347&time=1714383772&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=828a892c74ac9c6821ff8f73ba911b5435c0214bff1f5d2edbdee319fa94d1b2&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=777ebd91eac1f66ee&time=1714383772&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=379431
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=09ee990160c55a8feed3ad3a13503754f1706a160f19bdb0d1ac56a441fd467a&idfile=60088&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60088%2F2024-03-26%2FGlobal%2BStrategy&stath=ff8bd6bc2a69dbf64&time=1714383772&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=89ba9b6fae41af5fb1b259864c38cb5f1f08c244543066a486f42447ccb47ff1&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=00d546b46d21b9e57&time=1714383772&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374045
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c6c816599e6e7052b6df22b742c150163085ab77232130bfc7fab3839a49aee0&idfile=59901&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59901%2F2024-02-22%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=71d95ab8f954d4121&time=1714383772&tool=RSC

KIDPIK CORP COM USDO0.001(POST SPLIT)

Details

2024/04/26 22:00:00

Price
4.19 USD

Difference ©  -024%(-0.01)

General attributes

ISIN US49382L2079
Symbol PIK
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector -
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 8 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 4.15 USD (1,100)
Ask (Ask size) 4.33 USD (700)
Open 4.15USD
High 4.7499 USD
Low 412 USD
Close (prev. day) 4.20 USD
VWAP 4.405029 USD
Volume (pcs) 200,052
Trading volume 881,313.71
Number of trades 1,906
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) +30.94%  +43.25% -
Perf (abs.) +0.99 +1.27 -
Beta 0.46 -0.66 1.21

Volatility 146.40 136.14 -
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

4.03 USD (180,604
4.22 USD (833,688
2.73 USD (758,845
2.93 USD (405,861
10.70 USD (2024/03/11
1.55 USD (2024/01/17
10.70 USD (2024/03/11
1.55 USD (2024/01/17

—_ — — — — = T

All listings for KIDPIK CORP COM USD0.001(POST SPLIT)

Exchange [§] Date Time Price

Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades
Nasdaq 2024/04/26 22:00 4.19 USD 0.88

1,906
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=357598091

KIDPIK CORP COM USDO0.001(POST SPLIT)

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
KIDPIK CORP.

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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